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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДАНИЛОВА Алина МОС  V  V  V V2  0  1 0.667 3 15 4
ОРБАЧЕВСКАЯ Анастасия МОС  3  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 13 21 2
БИРЮЛИНА Евдокия МОС  1  0  V  0  3  0 0.167 -13 8 6
СТЕПАНЧЕНКО Варвара МОО  0  0  1  0  3  2 0.000 -18 6 7
МАЛАХОВА Анастасия МОО  0  0  V  V  2  0 0.333 -3 10 5
ЧАКОВА Арина ТВЕ  V  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 12 23 1
ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Полина СПБ  V  0  V  V  V  1 0.667 6 17 3

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПОХЛЕСТОВА Алена МОО  1  1  V  2  V  V 0.500 2 16 4
КОЛЕСНИКОВА Дарья МОС  V  2  V  1  V  V 0.667 6 19 3
ВОЛЬСКАЯ Арина МОО  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 13 21 2
РОДОНИЧ Вероника МОС  0  1  0  1  3  V 0.167 -11 9 6
СЕРПУХОВА Алиса КРА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
ГОЛОВКОВА Анастасия МОО  2  2  0  V  0  V 0.333 -9 12 5
ШЕВЧЕНКО Елена МОС  0  1  1  0  0  2 0.000 -20 4 7

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГАЙНУЛЛИНА Кристина МОС  0  V  V  V  1  0 0.500 -2 13 4
ОРУДЖИЕВА Диана МОО  V  V  V  V  1  3 0.667 11 20 3
КАРМЕН Мария МОС  0  0  V  0  1  0 0.167 -15 5 6
ЗВЕРЕВА Мария МОО  2  0  0  2  0  1 0.000 -19 5 7
ДРАЛЬ Варвара СМО  1  3  V  V  2  1 0.333 -3 15 5
ПЕНЮШКИНА Владислава МОС  V V2  V  V  V V2 1.000 15 20 1
НЕВЕРОВА Мария МОО  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 13 20 2

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АЛОЯН Анаит МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1
ВОРОНКИНА Мария МОС  1  0  V  V  3  1 0.333 -4 13 5
ЦУРКИС Анастасия МОС  2  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 9 20 2
БАСКАКОВА Надежда МОО  0  2  V  V  2  V 0.500 0 16 4
КИРИЛЛОВА Алина МОО  0  1  1  0  0  1 0.000 -21 3 7
ЕРОХИНА Валерия КРА  3  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 8 21 3
БЫЧКОВА Оксана ТВЕ  0 V2  0  2  V  0 0.333 -10 8 6

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАРКЕВИЧ Ангелина МОО  V  0  0  V  V  V 0.667 2 16 3
СТАРКОВА Власта МОС  1  0  2  2  1  0 0.000 -18 6 7
ЕЛЕНЕВИЧ Дарина СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 24 1
КОРСАКОВА Софья МОС  V  V  0 V3  V  V 0.833 9 19 2
ГАЙНУТДИНОВА Сабина МОС  3  V  0  1  V  V 0.500 -2 16 4
ПРУДИННИК Анастасия МОО  2  V  0  3  2  2 0.167 -8 13 6
ЛАЗАРЕВА Евгения МОО  0  V  0  0  3  V 0.333 -7 11 5
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВАРАЕВА Екатерина МОО  2  V  1  2  V 0.400 -3 13 4
СТАРОДУБЦЕВА Маргарита МОО  V  V  0  0  V 0.600 1 12 3
НАУМЕЦ Алиса МОО  3  0  1  0  1 0.000 -15 5 6
ЦУРКИС Вера МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
БУСС Елизавета МОС  V V3  V  2  V 0.800 11 17 2
ЩЕГЛОВА Елизавета МОС  1  2  V  0  0 0.200 -10 7 5

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АЛОЯН Аида МОС  V  0  3  V  1 0.400 -1 12 4
СОРОКИНА Юлиана МОС  0  1  1  V  0 0.200 -10 6 5
МЕЛЬНИКОВА Александра МОС  V  V  2  V  2 0.600 7 16 3
ИСАЕВА Софья МОО  V  V V3  V  1 0.800 5 16 2
ЛЕКАРЕВА Мария МОО  1  0  1  1  1 0.000 -16 4 6
БОРОДАЕНКО Алина СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛЕСНОВА Мария МОО  V  0 V3  1  V 0.600 0 12 4
ИВАНОВА Анна МОО  0  1  1  0  0 0.000 -18 2 6
РОДЬКИНА Анна МОО  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 12 18 1
ЧУДАКОВА Анастасия МОС  1  V V3  2  3 0.400 0 13 5
КУСКОВА Анна МОС  V  V  1 V3  1 0.600 2 13 3
ФЕДОРОВА Мария СПБ  3  V  1  V  V 0.600 4 16 2

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЯРЫШЕВА Александра МОС  V  V  2  3  0 0.400 -3 13 3
ТИТОВА Анастасия МОС  1  V  V  1  1 0.400 -4 11 4
КУПРИЯНОВА Елизавета МОС  3  3  0  0  0 0.000 -14 6 6
ЕГОРОВА Алиса МОО  V  0  V  2  0 0.400 -4 10 5
МОИСЕЕВА Анна МОО  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 9 19 2
ГУСАРОВА Валерия ТВЕ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГЛЕБОВА Ксения МОО  V  1 V2  V  0 0.600 5 11 2
АНАНЬЕВА Дарья МОО  0  2  2  2  0 0.000 -13 6 6
СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна МОО V2 V3  V  V  V 1.000 10 17 1
НЕФЕДОВА Софья МОС  1  V  1  1 V2 0.400 -4 9 5
ЦУРКИС Марта МОС  1  V  2  V  2 0.400 -2 13 4
ШУМИЛОВА Елизавета СВЕ V2  V  1  1  V 0.600 4 12 3

Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЕГНАЗАРОВА Диана МОО  1  0  0  V  0 0.200 -14 5 5
ТЕДЕЕВА Валерия МОО  V  V  2  V  2 0.600 7 16 3
ДОБРОВАНОВА Мария МОО  V  0  0  V  0 0.400 -7 8 4
ХРАМЧЕНКО Анна МОС  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 12 17 2
БЕЛОУСОВА Анастасия МОС  3  0  3  0  0 0.000 -14 6 6
ХАЗОВА Элина МОС  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 16 19 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЕЛЕНЕВИЧ Дарина СПБ 1.000 24 24 квалифицирован
2 СЕРПУХОВА Алиса КРА 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
3 АЛОЯН Анаит МОС 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
4 ГУСАРОВА Валерия ТВЕ 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован
4 ЦУРКИС Вера МОС 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован
6 ХАЗОВА Элина МОС 1.000 16 19 квалифицирован
7 БОРОДАЕНКО Алина СПБ 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован
7 ПЕНЮШКИНА Владислава МОС 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован
9 ЧАКОВА Арина ТВЕ 1.000 12 23 квалифицирован

10 СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна МОО 1.000 10 17 квалифицирован
11 ВОЛЬСКАЯ Арина МОО 0.833 13 21 квалифицирован
12 НЕВЕРОВА Мария МОО 0.833 13 20 квалифицирован
13 КОРСАКОВА Софья МОС 0.833 9 19 квалифицирован
14 РОДЬКИНА Анна МОО 0.800 12 18 квалифицирован
15 ХРАМЧЕНКО Анна МОС 0.800 12 17 квалифицирован
16 БУСС Елизавета МОС 0.800 11 17 квалифицирован
17 МОИСЕЕВА Анна МОО 0.800 9 19 квалифицирован
18 ИСАЕВА Софья МОО 0.800 5 16 квалифицирован
19 ОРБАЧЕВСКАЯ Анастасия МОС 0.667 13 21 квалифицирован
20 ОРУДЖИЕВА Диана МОО 0.667 11 20 квалифицирован
21 ЦУРКИС Анастасия МОС 0.667 9 20 квалифицирован
22 ЕРОХИНА Валерия КРА 0.667 8 21 квалифицирован
23 КОЛЕСНИКОВА Дарья МОС 0.667 6 19 квалифицирован
24 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Полина СПБ 0.667 6 17 квалифицирован
25 ДАНИЛОВА Алина МОС 0.667 3 15 квалифицирован
26 МАРКЕВИЧ Ангелина МОО 0.667 2 16 квалифицирован
27 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Александра МОС 0.600 7 16 квалифицирован
27 ТЕДЕЕВА Валерия МОО 0.600 7 16 квалифицирован
29 ГЛЕБОВА Ксения МОО 0.600 5 11 квалифицирован
30 ФЕДОРОВА Мария СПБ 0.600 4 16 квалифицирован
31 ШУМИЛОВА Елизавета СВЕ 0.600 4 12 квалифицирован
32 КУСКОВА Анна МОС 0.600 2 13 квалифицирован
33 СТАРОДУБЦЕВА Маргарита МОО 0.600 1 12 квалифицирован
34 ЛЕСНОВА Мария МОО 0.600 0 12 квалифицирован
35 ПОХЛЕСТОВА Алена МОО 0.500 2 16 квалифицирован
36 БАСКАКОВА Надежда МОО 0.500 0 16 квалифицирован
37 ГАЙНУТДИНОВА Сабина МОС 0.500 -2 16 квалифицирован
38 ГАЙНУЛЛИНА Кристина МОС 0.500 -2 13 квалифицирован
39 ЧУДАКОВА Анастасия МОС 0.400 0 13 квалифицирован
40 АЛОЯН Аида МОС 0.400 -1 12 квалифицирован
41 ЦУРКИС Марта МОС 0.400 -2 13 квалифицирован
42 ВАРАЕВА Екатерина МОО 0.400 -3 13 квалифицирован
42 ЯРЫШЕВА Александра МОС 0.400 -3 13 квалифицирован
44 ТИТОВА Анастасия МОС 0.400 -4 11 квалифицирован
45 ЕГОРОВА Алиса МОО 0.400 -4 10 квалифицирован
46 НЕФЕДОВА Софья МОС 0.400 -4 9 квалифицирован
47 ДОБРОВАНОВА Мария МОО 0.400 -7 8 квалифицирован
48 ДРАЛЬ Варвара СМО 0.333 -3 15 квалифицирован
49 МАЛАХОВА Анастасия МОО 0.333 -3 10 квалифицирован
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50 ВОРОНКИНА Мария МОС 0.333 -4 13 квалифицирован
51 ЛАЗАРЕВА Евгения МОО 0.333 -7 11 квалифицирован
52 ГОЛОВКОВА Анастасия МОО 0.333 -9 12 квалифицирован
53 БЫЧКОВА Оксана ТВЕ 0.333 -10 8 квалифицирован
54 ЩЕГЛОВА Елизавета МОС 0.200 -10 7 квалифицирован
55 СОРОКИНА Юлиана МОС 0.200 -10 6 квалифицирован
56 БЕГНАЗАРОВА Диана МОО 0.200 -14 5 квалифицирован
57 ПРУДИННИК Анастасия МОО 0.167 -8 13 выбывший
58 РОДОНИЧ Вероника МОС 0.167 -11 9 выбывший
59 БИРЮЛИНА Евдокия МОС 0.167 -13 8 выбывший
60 КАРМЕН Мария МОС 0.167 -15 5 выбывший
61 АНАНЬЕВА Дарья МОО 0.000 -13 6 выбывший
62 БЕЛОУСОВА Анастасия МОС 0.000 -14 6 выбывший
62 КУПРИЯНОВА Елизавета МОС 0.000 -14 6 выбывший
64 НАУМЕЦ Алиса МОО 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
65 ЛЕКАРЕВА Мария МОО 0.000 -16 4 выбывший
66 СТЕПАНЧЕНКО Варвара МОО 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
66 СТАРКОВА Власта МОС 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
68 ИВАНОВА Анна МОО 0.000 -18 2 выбывший
69 ЗВЕРЕВА Мария МОО 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
70 ШЕВЧЕНКО Елена МОС 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
71 КИРИЛЛОВА Алина МОО 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
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